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PROJECTS, IS PROHIBITED.

© STEVENS & WILKINSON SC, INC. 2020

SUBMITTALS (BY LETTER)/REVISIONS (BY NUMBER)

7

2

3

4

5

6

NOT APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION

CORPORATE SEAL

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SEAL

DATE:

S&W PROJECT NUMBER:
2005300

C3.00

SITE

PLAN

01.24.19

1501 MAIN STREET, SUITE 730

COLUMBIA, SC 29201

P 803.765.0320         F 803.254.6209

WWW.STEVENS-WILKINSON.COM

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

FRIARSGATE PARK

RENOVATIONS

VICINITY MAP

GENERAL NOTES

REFERENCES

A HB C D E F G J

CODED SITE NOTES

1

2

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PAVEMENT LEGEND

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

5

6

7

8

9

11

11

10

10

8

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

2

15

15

15

15

15

3

3

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

3

17

1

15

17

18

18

1

2

SITE PLAN NOTES:

OWNER'S INFORMATION ENGINEER'S INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
PA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PA

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOOD LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOOD LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOOD LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOOD LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WOOD LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NAD-83

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
FUTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
DREHER SHOALS RD.  HWY. 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHADFORD RD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FARMING 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE

AutoCAD SHX Text
RD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CREEK 

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
WILKINSON

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
U

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF SOUTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAROLINA, INC.

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
U

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
STEVENS &

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. C00226

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE: 1" = 2000'

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
120

AutoCAD SHX Text
90

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1) THE SITE IS IDENTIFIED AS RICHLAND COUNTY TAX PARCELS R03210-01-46 AND IS LOCATED WITHIN THE SITE IS IDENTIFIED AS RICHLAND COUNTY TAX PARCELS R03210-01-46 AND IS LOCATED WITHIN THE TOWN OF IRMO. PROPERTY ADDRESS IS 1712 CHADFORD ROAD. 2) THE TOTAL AREA IS 10.92 ACRES. THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN LOCATED FROM THE TOTAL AREA IS 10.92 ACRES. THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN LOCATED FROM THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN LOCATED FROM FIELD SURVEY INFORMATION AND EXISTING DRAWINGS. THE SURVEYOR MAKES NO GUARANTEE THAT THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN COMPRISE ALL SUCH UTILITIES IN THE AREA, EITHER IN SERVICE OR ABANDONED. THE SURVEYOR FURTHER DOES NOT WARRANT THAT THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN ARE IN THE EXACT LOCATION INDICATED ALTHOUGH HE DOES CERTIFY THAT THEY ARE LOCATED AS ACCURATELY AS POSSIBLE FROM INFORMATION AVAILABLE. THE SURVEYOR HAS NOT PHYSICALLY LOCATED THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. 3) IN ACCORDANCE TO F.E.M.A. FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP NO. 45079C0202L, PANEL 202 OF 650, IN ACCORDANCE TO F.E.M.A. FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP NO. 45079C0202L, PANEL 202 OF 650, DATED 12/21/2017, THIS PROPERTY DOES NOT LIE WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD ZONE AS FROM THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE MAP. 4) THE SURVEY NOR THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS REPRESENT THE EXISTENCE OR NON-EXISTENCE THE SURVEY NOR THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS REPRESENT THE EXISTENCE OR NON-EXISTENCE OF JURISDICTIONAL OR NON-JURISDICTIONAL WETLANDS. 5) ALL DIMENSIONS REFERENCED TO THE CURB INCLUDING RADII ARE TO THE FACE OF CURB    ALL DIMENSIONS REFERENCED TO THE CURB INCLUDING RADII ARE TO THE FACE OF CURB    (PARKING LOT SIDE).
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